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Dalwood - 10km Results

First Name
Matthew
Simon
Richard
Matthew
Andrew
Toby
Jason
Jess

Paul
Adam
James
Gary
Eleanor
Peter
Mia

Ron
Christian
Andrew
Stuart
Margaret
Winston
Fiona
Dan
John
Caroline
Anna
Rachel
Nicky
Clare
Luke
Lucy
Jo-anne
Craig
Kevin
Linda
Dave
Cilla
Rebecca
Gail
Christopher
Veronica
Steve
Tara
Isaac

Last Name
Clist
Minting
Hardy
Morgan
Shipley
Pennington
Potter
Leat

Johns
Smith
Ashby
House
Wood
Brown
Porter
Seward
Withers
Hartnell
Perry
Pearce
Perry
Laramy
Burnett
Moorhouse
French
Drake
Hennessey
Barry
Melbourne
Garland
Shipley
Purchase
Purchase
Feeney
Pickard
Pickard
Withers
Eastburn

Van Der Leeden

Stock
Dower
Withers
Withers
Withers

Category Time

MvV40
MvV40
MV40
MvV40
MSNR
MV50
MSNR
FSNR
MV40
MV50
MSNR
MV50
FV65
MV70
FIJNR
MV65
MSNR
MV40
MSNR
Fv45
MSNR
FSNR
MSNR
MV60
FV35
FSNR
FV35
Fv45
FV35
MSNR
FSNR
Fv45
FV35
MV60
FV55
MV60
FV55
FV35
FV55
MV 40
FV55
MV60
FSNR
MSNR

40:24:00
41:29:00
42:38:00
49:04:00
51:06:00
52:21:00
52:24:00
52:30:00
52:46:00
55:07:00
55:09:00
55:32:00
55:50:00
56:24:00
57:34:00
57:37:00
57:54:00
58:01:00
58:14:00
58:17:00
59:27:00
59:33:00
1:00:49:00
1:01:07:00
1:01:20:00
1:02:26:00
1:02:27:00
1:03:15:00
1:04:21:00
1:06:20:00
1:06:27:00
1:.07:21:34
1:07:21:88
1:07:29:00
1:.08:16:31
1:08:16:80
1:10:42:00
1:11:44:00
1:12:18:00
1:15:45:00
1:18:19:00
1:27:49:00
1:30:17:00
1:30:17:00

1M
2M
3M
aM
5M
6M
™
1F
8M
9M
10M
11M
2F
12M
3F
13M
14M
15M
16M
4F
17M
5F
18M
19M
6F
7F
8F
9F
10F
20M
11F
12F
21M
22M
13F
23M
14F
15F
16F
24M
17F
25M
18F
26M
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Dalwood - 5km results

First Name
Oscar
Ross
Michael
James
Isabel
Rosie
Janice
Faber
Jack
Zodwa
Fiona
Clare
Helena

3rd probably George

Last Name
Purchase
Wayne
Johns
Wisson
Veentjer
Buchanan
Newson
Green
Hodder
Chasokela
Seward
Wisson
Ashby
House

FV35

1:32:31:17

Category Time

MINR
Mv40
MINR
MSNR
FIJNR
FIJNR
FV55
MINR
MINR
FV65
FV65
FV35
5

MINR

27:19:00
27:51:00
29:51:00
31:29:00
33:10:00
33:12:00
34:05:00
36:24:00
37:05:00
37:08:00
37:15:00
37:39:00
38:53:00

19F

1M
2M
3M
aM
1F
2F
3F
5M
6M
4F
5F
6F
7F

estimated 28:30



